
 

 

  

  

 

Event 2015 – Calendar Start Date End Date 

Club Night  Wednesday 14th January Wednesday 14th January 

Club Weekend -  St Georges Basin Saturday 17th January Sunday 18th January 

Club Night Wednesday 11th February Wednesday 11th February 

Club Weekend – Upper Shoalhaven River Saturday 14th February Sunday 15th February 

Club Night Wednesday 11th March Wednesday 11th March 

Club Weekend – Burril Lake Saturday 14th March Sunday 15th March 

Club Night Wednesday 8th April Wednesday 8th April 

Club Weekend – Lower Shoalhaven River Saturday 11th April Sunday 12th April 

Club Night Wednesday 13th May Wednesday 13th May 

Club Weekend – Lake Conjola Saturday 16th May Sunday 17th May 

Club Night Wednesday 10th June Wednesday 10th June 

Club Weekend – St Georges Basin Saturday 13th June Sunday 14th June 

Club Night Wednesday 8th July Wednesday 8th July 

Club Weekend – Presentation – St Georges Basin Saturday 11th July Sunday 12th July 

Club Night Wednesday 12th August Wednesday 12th August 

Club Weekend - TBC Saturday 15th August Sunday 16th August 

Club Night Wednesday 9th September Wednesday 9th September 

Club Weekend - TBC Saturday 12th September Sunday 13th September 

Club Night Wednesday 14th October Wednesday 14th October 

Club Weekend - TBC Saturday 17th October Sunday 18th October 

Flathead Classic Sunday 8th November  Sunday 8th November 

Club Night - AGM Wednesday 11th November Wednesday 11th November 

Club Weekend - TBC Saturday 14th November Sunday 15th November 

Club Night Wednesday 9th December Wednesday 9th December 

Club Weekend – Christmas Party – St Georges Basin Saturday 12th December Sunday 13th December 


